14. LandesmadchenpokalboReln 2014

Jahrgang 2005 - 2008

Mannschaftswertung

Verein

BV "Sudbund" Reinsbdttel
BV Mielebund

BV Uelvesbull / NF-koog
BV Garding

BV Eiderbund

BV Witzwort
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Vaale 26.06.2014

Weite

147,00 m
140,00 m
138,50 m
121,50 m
79,50 m
77,00 m

Fehlwurf

1 FW

0 FW

0 FW

0 FW

1 FW

0 FW
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